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Women / XP / Junior
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madeline Ravera1116
Technique

9.575 9.500 9.3009.450 37.825
1T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Freya Eriksen1147
West Valley

9.450 9.475 9.1009.225 37.250
6 2 4 8T 2 

2 

Emilee Fanning1120
Gymnastics Unltd

9.100 9.425 9.4259.150 37.100
13T 3 5 1 3 

3 

Sydney Obmann1113
Byers Roseville

9.500 9.300 9.1758.650 36.625
4T 5 14T 4 4 

4 

Jade Von Aesch1115
Technique

9.500 9.250 9.1008.750 36.600
4T 6 12T 8T 5 

5 

Eden Bettencourt1123
Gymnastics Unltd

9.025 9.125 9.1509.100 36.400
16T 9T 6 5T 6 

6 

Teagan Felt1133
Twisters

9.575 9.400 8.6508.750 36.375
1T 4 12T 17T 7 

7 

Mikayla Hatchell1119
Gymnastics Unltd

8.750 8.950 8.9509.350 36.000
20T 13 3 11T 8T

8T

Eve Donnelly1131
Twisters

9.100 8.850 9.2508.800 36.000
13T 15 9T 3 8T

8T

Emma Hirsch1114
Byers Roseville

9.350 9.125 8.5758.800 35.850
8 9T 9T 20 10 

10 

Kate Miller1118
Gymnastics Unltd

8.725 8.550 9.1509.400 35.825
22 18 2 5T 11 

11 

Kendyll Cruz1121
Gymnastics Unltd

9.375 8.450 8.9509.000 35.775
7 19T 7 11T 12 

12 

Sarika Renjen1127
Golden Bear

9.200 9.000 8.6258.800 35.625
9T 12 9T 19 13 

13 

Hannah Emmons1103
Dream Xtreme

9.200 8.925 8.9508.450 35.525
9T 14 17 11T 14 

14 

Isabella Ramon1132
Twisters

8.750 9.150 8.4508.550 34.900
20T 8 16 22 15 

15 

Shaylee Brockmeier1101
Champion

9.025 9.225 9.1257.350 34.725
16T 7 22T 7 16T

16T

Lainey Swanson1138
Davis Diamonds

9.200 8.625 8.9008.000 34.725
9T 16 19 14 16T

16T

Alaura Washington1110
Peninsula

9.050 8.450 8.9758.100 34.575
15 19T 18 10 18 

18 

Kyra Mayfield1139
Davis Diamonds

9.575 7.400 8.6758.875 34.525
1T 22 8 16 19 

19 

Alyssa Oertli1108
Peninsula

9.125 9.050 8.7257.450 34.350
12 11 21 15 20 

20 

Morgan Bourke1122
Gymnastics Unltd

8.825 8.600 8.0258.650 34.100
19 17 14T 23 21 

21 

Gillian Saunders1111
Redwood Empire

9.000 7.700 8.6507.350 32.700
18 21 22T 17T 22 

22 

Bella Freed1107
Peninsula

8.525 7.150 8.5007.700 31.875
23 23 20 21 23 

23 
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